PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 01/21/2025
PREMIUM PANELS
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
Premium Panels are our most efficient, highest lumen-per-watt line of panel LEDs.
Their slim design is up to 23% more efficient than standard LED panels.  They

2X4
1X4
SELECT PANELS
WITH INTEGRATED
SENSOR SOCKET
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 01/21/2025
SPEC-SELECT™ BACK-LIT PANELS/BLP • 120-277V (Selectable Wattage & CCT - 3500K / 4000K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® UL/ETL CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
1X4 • INTEGRATED SENSOR OPTION
20/25/30 55750 1X4 PANEL/20-25-30W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V UL 35-50K 2500-3750 125 120° 83 120-277 50,000 50W 2
55750-8WEM 1X4 PANEL/20-25-30W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V/8W EMB P P 35-50K 2500-3750 125 120° 83 120-277 50,000 50W 2
2X2 • INTEGRATED SENSOR OPTION
20/25/30 55751 2X2 PANEL/20-25-30W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V UL 35-50K 2500-3750 125 120° 83 120-277 50,000 50W 2
55751-8WEM 2X2 PANEL/20-25-30W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V/8W EMB P P 35-50K 2500-3750 125 120° 83 120-277 50,000 50W 2
2X4 • INTEGRATED SENSOR OPTION
30/35/40 55752 2X4 PANEL/30-35-40W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V UL 35-50K 3780-5040 126 120° 83 120-277 50,000 150W 2
30/40/50 55753 2X4 PANEL/30-40-50W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V UL 35-50K 3780-6300 126 120° 83 120-277 50,000 200W 2
55753-8WEM 2X4 PANEL/30-40-50W/35-50K/DIMM/ISO/120-277V/8W EMB P P 35-50K 3780-6300 126 120° 83 120-277 50,000 200W 2
PREMIUM BACK-LIT PANELS
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® UL/ETL CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2X2 • 0-10V DIMMING
28 55669 2X2 PANEL/BLP/28W/35K/DIMM/120-277V UL 3500K 3584 128 120° 84 120-277 50,000 50W 2
55670 2X2 PANEL/BLP/28W/40K/DIMM/120-277V UL 4000K 3612 129 120° 84 120-277 50,000 50W 2
36 55562 2X2 PANEL/BLP/36W/35K/DIMM/120-277V 5.0 UL 3500K 4500 125 120° 82 120-277 50,000 100W 4
2X4 • 0-10V DIMMING
40 55565 2X4 PANEL/40W/35K/DIMM/120-277V 5.0 UL 3500K 5000 125 120° 82 120-277 50,000 150W 4
55676 2X4 PANEL/BLP/40W/50K/DIMM/120-277V UL 5000K 4760 119 120° 82 120-277 50,000 150W 4
PREMIUM EDGE-LIT PANELS
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® UL/ETL CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.